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No 7 SAYNER Richard (Rg=21)

Pass 23 2:24.833

Pass 58 4:08.853 1 1:44.020 *

In 87 5:55.085 2 1:46.232

No 8 LEBAILLIF Vincent (Rg=7)

Pass 14 1:43.670

Pass 36 2:55.211 1 1:11.541 *

Pass 54 4:01.683 2 1:06.472 *

Pass 74 5:08.318 3 1:06.635

Pass 94 6:14.196 4 1:05.878 *

Pass 112 7:20.777 5 1:06.581

Pass 131 8:26.873 6 1:06.096

Pass 150 9:32.746 7 1:05.873 *

Pass 170 10:39.830 8 1:07.084

Pass 189 11:45.449 9 1:05.619 *

Pass 209 12:51.499 10 1:06.050

Pass 227 13:57.844 11 1:06.345

Pass 245 15:04.155 12 1:06.311

No 10 ENDLER Franck (Rg=11)

Pass 9 1:38.325

Pass 31 2:48.666 1 1:10.341 *

Pass 51 3:59.513 2 1:10.847

Pass 72 5:07.166 3 1:07.653 *

Pass 93 6:13.836 4 1:06.670 *

Pass 115 7:22.484 5 1:08.648

Pass 136 8:29.694 6 1:07.210

Pass 156 9:38.649 7 1:08.955

Pass 176 10:46.740 8 1:08.091

Pass 196 11:55.379 9 1:08.639

Pass 216 13:05.030 10 1:09.651

Pass 235 14:15.404 11 1:10.374

Pass 253 15:25.645 12 1:10.241

No 11 GRUE Jerome (Rg=3)

Pass 19 1:53.337

Pass 39 3:01.502 1 1:08.165 **

Pass 57 4:06.711 2 1:05.209 **

Pass 77 5:12.274 3 1:05.563

Pass 97 6:16.686 4 1:04.412 **

Pass 116 7:22.583 5 1:05.897

Pass 134 8:29.313 6 1:06.730

Pass 154 9:34.558 7 1:05.245

Pass 173 10:42.073 8 1:07.515

Pass 192 11:47.549 9 1:05.476

Pass 212 12:52.788 10 1:05.239

Pass 230 13:59.862 11 1:07.074

Pass 247 15:04.597 12 1:04.735

No 16 BAURET Jean-Francois (Rg=10)

Pass 12 1:43.048

Pass 38 2:58.954 1 1:15.906 *

Pass 59 4:10.693 2 1:11.739 *

Pass 79 5:20.768 3 1:10.075 *

Pass 101 6:29.251 4 1:08.483 *

Pass 119 7:37.380 5 1:08.129 *

Pass 139 8:44.733 6 1:07.353 *

Pass 159 9:51.963 7 1:07.230 *

Pass 179 10:59.122 8 1:07.159 *

Pass 199 12:06.049 9 1:06.927 *

Pass 218 13:13.258 10 1:07.209

Pass 236 14:20.132 11 1:06.874 *

Pass 254 15:26.750 12 1:06.618 *

No 17 LE GOURRIEREC Claude (Rg=20)

Pass 18 1:53.290

Pass 41 3:07.457 1 1:14.167 *

Pass 63 4:19.543 2 1:12.086 *

Pass 83 5:31.366 3 1:11.823 *

Pass 104 6:43.469 4 1:12.103

Pass 125 7:56.823 5 1:13.354

Pass 147 9:09.598 6 1:12.775

Pass 167 10:21.893 7 1:12.295

Pass 187 11:34.807 8 1:12.914

Pass 208 12:47.856 9 1:13.049

Pass 229 13:59.836 10 1:11.980

Pass 251 15:11.666 11 1:11.830

No 18 BOINAY Thomas (Rg=14)

Pass 21 1:57.786

Pass 42 3:07.986 1 1:10.200 *

Pass 62 4:18.185 2 1:10.199 *

Pass 82 5:26.986 3 1:08.801 *

Pass 103 6:37.809 4 1:10.823

Pass 122 7:47.561 5 1:09.752

Pass 142 8:55.455 6 1:07.894 *

Pass 162 10:03.737 7 1:08.282

Pass 183 11:11.802 8 1:08.065

Pass 203 12:20.084 9 1:08.282

Pass 223 13:28.377 10 1:08.293

Pass 242 14:35.900 11 1:07.523 *

In 259 15:53.158 12 1:17.258

No 26 BEITONE Lionel (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:32.442

Pass 27 2:45.125 1 1:12.683 *

Pass 46 3:55.293 2 1:10.168 *

Pass 68 5:03.144 3 1:07.851 *

Pass 89 6:10.548 4 1:07.404 *

Pass 109 7:17.826 5 1:07.278 *

Pass 130 8:26.504 6 1:08.678

Pass 151 9:33.865 7 1:07.361

Pass 171 10:41.374 8 1:07.509

Pass 194 11:49.388 9 1:08.014

Pass 214 12:55.988 10 1:06.600 *

Pass 233 14:03.038 11 1:07.050

Pass 250 15:10.506 12 1:07.468
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No 27 ROCA RAMOS Laura (Rg=15)

Pass 16 1:44.939

Pass 34 2:54.943 1 1:10.004 *

Pass 55 4:03.035 2 1:08.092 *

Pass 76 5:11.117 3 1:08.082 *

Pass 98 6:19.256 4 1:08.139

Pass 118 7:27.940 5 1:08.684

Pass 138 8:37.650 6 1:09.710

Pass 158 9:46.662 7 1:09.012

Pass 178 10:55.661 8 1:08.999

Pass 198 12:05.030 9 1:09.369

Pass 219 13:14.040 10 1:09.010

Pass 239 14:29.883 11 1:15.843

Pass 258 15:46.783 12 1:16.900

No 28 PESENTI Sylvain (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:38.732

Pass 29 2:47.496 1 1:08.764 **

Pass 48 3:55.556 2 1:08.060 *

Pass 67 5:02.967 3 1:07.411 *

Pass 88 6:09.095 4 1:06.128 *

Pass 108 7:15.045 5 1:05.950 *

Pass 128 8:20.232 6 1:05.187 *

Pass 148 9:25.359 7 1:05.127 *

Pass 168 10:30.609 8 1:05.250

Pass 188 11:35.502 9 1:04.893 *

Pass 206 12:41.845 10 1:06.343

Pass 226 13:47.073 11 1:05.228

Pass 243 14:53.743 12 1:06.670

Pass 260 15:58.442 13 1:04.699 *

No 30 CHIPAULT Laurent (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:26.598

Pass 25 2:37.126 1 1:10.528 *

Pass 45 3:43.756 2 1:06.630 *

Pass 66 4:49.583 3 1:05.827 *

Pass 86 5:54.202 4 1:04.619 **

Pass 107 6:59.269 5 1:05.067

Pass 127 8:04.180 6 1:04.911

Pass 145 9:09.497 7 1:05.317

Pass 165 10:14.750 8 1:05.253

Pass 184 11:21.824 9 1:07.074

Pass 204 12:26.066 10 1:04.242 *

Pass 224 13:30.598 11 1:04.532

Pass 241 14:35.832 12 1:05.234

Pass 256 15:41.283 13 1:05.451

No 32 FEUTRIER Eric (Rg=16)

Pass 8 1:33.186

Pass 26 2:44.856 1 1:11.670 *

Pass 47 3:55.422 2 1:10.566 *

Pass 69 5:04.675 3 1:09.253 *

Pass 91 6:12.865 4 1:08.190 *

Pass 113 7:20.973 5 1:08.108 *

Pass 135 8:29.362 6 1:08.389

Pass 155 9:37.695 7 1:08.333

Pass 175 10:46.193 8 1:08.498

Pass 195 11:54.886 9 1:08.693

In 217 13:06.792 10 1:11.906

No 42 LABATUT Patrice (Rg=4)

Pass 15 1:44.252

Pass 33 2:54.624 1 1:10.372 *

Pass 53 4:01.081 2 1:06.457 *

Pass 73 5:07.476 3 1:06.395 *

Pass 95 6:14.348 4 1:06.872

Pass 114 7:21.145 5 1:06.797

Pass 133 8:27.321 6 1:06.176 *

Pass 153 9:34.397 7 1:07.076

Pass 174 10:42.122 8 1:07.725

Pass 193 11:47.935 9 1:05.813 *

Pass 211 12:52.618 10 1:04.683 *

Pass 228 13:59.695 11 1:07.077

Pass 246 15:04.473 12 1:04.778

No 54 CHABROL Pierre (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:32.892

Pass 30 2:48.037 1 1:15.145 *

Pass 50 3:58.697 2 1:10.660 *

Pass 71 5:05.781 3 1:07.084 *

Pass 92 6:13.087 4 1:07.306

Pass 111 7:19.524 5 1:06.437 *

Pass 132 8:27.114 6 1:07.590

Pass 152 9:34.139 7 1:07.025

Pass 172 10:41.680 8 1:07.541

Pass 191 11:47.028 9 1:05.348 *

Pass 210 12:52.105 10 1:05.077 *

Pass 231 14:00.073 11 1:07.968

Pass 248 15:06.413 12 1:06.340

No 55 VELARDO christophe (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:31.241

Pass 28 2:47.202 1 1:15.961 *

Pass 49 3:57.354 2 1:10.152 *

Pass 70 5:04.962 3 1:07.608 *

Pass 90 6:11.445 4 1:06.483 *

Pass 110 7:18.037 5 1:06.592

Pass 129 8:25.032 6 1:06.995

Pass 149 9:31.888 7 1:06.856

Pass 169 10:39.274 8 1:07.386

Pass 190 11:46.816 9 1:07.542

Pass 213 12:54.256 10 1:07.440

Pass 232 14:00.410 11 1:06.154 *

Pass 249 15:07.347 12 1:06.937

No 62 SALOMEZ Yves (Rg=18)

Pass 11 1:40.591

Pass 35 2:55.174 1 1:14.583 *

Pass 56 4:06.233 2 1:11.059 *

Pass 78 5:16.219 3 1:09.986 *

Pass 99 6:26.367 4 1:10.148

Pass 120 7:37.570 5 1:11.203

Pass 141 8:47.257 6 1:09.687 *

Pass 161 9:56.423 7 1:09.166 *

Pass 181 11:06.681 8 1:10.258
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No 62 SALOMEZ Yves (Rg=18)

Pass 202 12:15.837 9 1:09.156 *

Pass 222 13:25.803 10 1:09.966

Pass 240 14:35.241 11 1:09.438

Pass 257 15:46.034 12 1:10.793

No 72 MENARD Roger (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:20.196

Pass 24 2:29.362 1 1:09.166 **

Pass 44 3:35.650 2 1:06.288 **

Pass 65 4:40.652 3 1:05.002 **

Pass 85 5:45.650 4 1:04.998 *

Pass 105 6:50.446 5 1:04.796 *

Pass 124 7:55.765 6 1:05.319

Pass 143 8:59.865 7 1:04.100 **

Pass 163 10:03.885 8 1:04.020 *

Pass 182 11:08.563 9 1:04.678

Pass 201 12:12.532 10 1:03.969 *

Pass 220 13:16.950 11 1:04.418

Pass 237 14:21.482 12 1:04.532

Pass 255 15:26.906 13 1:05.424

No 84 COMBE Olivier (Rg=13)

Pass 13 1:43.160

Pass 32 2:52.994 1 1:09.834 *

Pass 52 4:00.806 2 1:07.812 *

Pass 75 5:08.994 3 1:08.188

Pass 96 6:16.429 4 1:07.435 *

Pass 117 7:23.826 5 1:07.397 *

Pass 137 8:31.043 6 1:07.217 *

Pass 157 9:38.876 7 1:07.833

Pass 177 10:47.239 8 1:08.363

Pass 197 11:55.630 9 1:08.391

Pass 215 13:04.851 10 1:09.221

Pass 234 14:11.908 11 1:07.057 *

Pass 252 15:19.328 12 1:07.420

No 100 VERDIER Philippe (Rg=19)

Pass 17 1:44.982

Pass 37 2:58.496 1 1:13.514 *

Pass 61 4:12.132 2 1:13.636

Pass 81 5:25.780 3 1:13.648

Pass 102 6:37.610 4 1:11.830 *

Pass 123 7:49.288 5 1:11.678 *

Pass 144 9:00.523 6 1:11.235 *

Pass 164 10:11.546 7 1:11.023 *

Pass 185 11:22.365 8 1:10.819 *

Pass 205 12:33.114 9 1:10.749 *

Pass 225 13:43.654 10 1:10.540 *

Pass 244 14:53.789 11 1:10.135 *

In 261 16:09.305 12 1:15.516

No 213 JARNAC Thomas (Rg=17)

In 22 1:58.466

Pass 43 3:22.669 1 1:24.203 *

Pass 64 4:32.056 2 1:09.387 *

Pass 84 5:42.109 3 1:10.053

Pass 106 6:51.233 4 1:09.124 *

Pass 126 8:00.297 5 1:09.064 *

Pass 146 9:09.585 6 1:09.288

Pass 166 10:18.160 7 1:08.575 *

Pass 186 11:27.164 8 1:09.004

In 207 12:42.635 9 1:15.471

No 850 SURMONT Claude (Rg=12)

Pass 20 1:55.718

Pass 40 3:04.219 1 1:08.501 *

Pass 60 4:11.923 2 1:07.704 *

Pass 80 5:21.377 3 1:09.454

Pass 100 6:29.088 4 1:07.711

Pass 121 7:38.208 5 1:09.120

Pass 140 8:46.002 6 1:07.794

Pass 160 9:53.003 7 1:07.001 *

Pass 180 11:01.371 8 1:08.368

Pass 200 12:09.100 9 1:07.729

Pass 221 13:17.159 10 1:08.059

In 238 14:28.991 11 1:11.832


